
PAC ( ) CF
C ;,!*,MAetO FORM JQ, JULY ~ 1900

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l
ceNinAL 3 .viCas ao-iNistn.AriCNFED. PeOC. REG.141 CFat 1 1 .101

. AMENOMENT/mOQiFICATICN NO. 2. EFFECTIVE DAIE 2. IfCyl5ffCN/PutCHA51 REOutSI NO. |4 F90;tCT NO. # 1/ sppt,.sentsi

Four (4) 10/1/79 ADM-79-361 I

s. issues .1 caos .. Aoa m srinto av w .,A,,,a.. . . ,, <.oor

74 %. ?
' W |i! P"J p4.

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission q
Division of Contracts i

*

d * ^ ' '*Washington, DC 20555

coon t I raciuTv cooe | e. -

r. con 1nAC,on .
A=(N3mf Mr CFNAmt AND ACCRES$

[ 50LicifAfiCN NO.

I- 'l
Literature Research Company oArco es,,6i.,4 9;

rs,ro,. s,y. P. O. Box 1001
O *CNr CAllON CF

CoiFI w r_in 7o_ r1rem.t.. stase.

..s zie 4231 Markham .'eet C ACricace NO.

C*d'' Annandale, VA z2003-

[_ _j 10/16/78oArno 71,, $,a , ,

9. TMil SLOCK APPLIES CNLY TO AMENOm4NT5 CF 50LiC:T ATION5

n. .s .. . a .. w.a i n. n. .a.. .u...,,-. C....C.... .

-

.......a.

Ca.. . ~ . ; ,-...,.,. .~ a ,. . .s , 4. . n .. .. .., . . .......u ,...~.,

......~.unii,.a4.a..,-..e*...~..~.,..............n-..-a..,m........i.....,,.i....
c.i., .a ., 1 G CFFICI Peioa fO THE Moua /.NO
wh.o i i.... . ...e,e . ,. . ..a... . d ....d..., ~b . F AILURI CF YQUR ACKNOV,L10Ct MENT f O O( 8 ECIIy E D A f TNE l$ UiN

DAfE $FECiFtED MAY RE$ ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR CFFEt. l . by .e of 4. . a. a. y.. .. . .. ca.a e .. 8- . y b ... ... i ..*.a ,. ,a.y be .a... b y le...
.,...,,aa.....,..........,,..a....~u~.....-.a......,......r....

10. ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIAIGN DATA (l/ r,gmir,d) ,.

48-20-24-4-12 31X0200.400 $150,000 (INCREASE)

11. THis SLOCK APflat$ ONLY TO mopiFtCATIONS CF CONTRACT 5/CRDERS

i. i O n .. Cs., . O,.. .. .. a ,,,,. ,,, ,. -

n.Cs . ,,,, w.ai2 . a.. .- ,a i .

m g rs. 6. .. a r.,4.. .. .a.r.a ..a . . . . . . . ( a .. . .... .. ...., .= ,.. .... . . . .... . a . w. 6 i 2.

m O n 5 '. . .' 4. - , . -* -- , - . , , . '

i, .a.s., ,,,. . . .. a . .. e., .. w a i :

12. DESCRIPTION CF AMENOM(NI/MOOlFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance for one (1) year
in accordance with Section H, Subsection H.3 entitled "0PTION TO EXTEND THE PERIOD OF
PERFORMANCE" and to increase the amount obligated by the Government. This modification
results in the following changes in the contract:

1. Under Section H, Subsection H.2 entitled "PERICO 0F PERFORMANCE" is changed to
read as fellows:

_

"The period of performance of this centract shall be October 16,1973
through September 30, 1980."

~

2. In accordance with Section J, Subsection u.6 entitled" CEILING" the Contracting
Officer hereby increases the amount obligated by the U. S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission by $150,000 from $197,730 to 5347.730.

.... .. ...a* ....a. .. ..a. ..,r.. ,~,... -a. was... . . -.w. . - N.m.... . .

' ' '$* " '"@C" CONTR AC'CteCFFERCE i$ RECU:nED TO CCN **1 OCCL*ta.r u.O s.%2N COr e5 TO '11.%G CFF'C!
O Cu 0 T

1.. Nami CF CCNTRACTCa/CfFEact 17 . .sf , CF ful,CA '

[ b (_'
tv gy

- ... ~ . .. .,,n...,,~...N..., ,,
is. NAmt ANO flTLI CF sacNea ( Type .c pr .si is. part siGNE3 18 Nee. Gf CONI. A ~.t } 688''.18 / y, r fere , ,d O AIE 5.GNE3

['a y y i *. ..;3 - - - - -- } A /1 no --n .

1180 076 . gfgE E - ~~"


